
VBF VIETNAM YOUTH & ELITE BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Session Results

Session 4

SAT 14 SEP 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 55  (YW45kg) TRAN NGUYEN THAO VY QDI

NGUYEN THI KIM TUYEN HCM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AGG VO THI KIM TUYEN HNI

HPG

KHA

BNH

DNI

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

VU MANH DUNG

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

TRAN MINH DUC

HOANG van TRANG

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 56  (YW45kg) PHAM THI MY DUYEN TGG

LUONG HAI ANH HYN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM HO THI THANH THAO PYN

AGG

DNI

DNG

HNI

NGUYEN HUU

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

PHAM MINH TIEN

BUI NGOC KHANH

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 57  (YW48kg) NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI HNI

DINH THI PHUONG ANH NBH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QNI HO THI HOANG DUONG HPG

DNI

AGG

VBF

HCM

VU MANH DUNG

HOANG van TRANG

VO THI KIM TUYEN

VO THIEN THANG

BUI van THIEU

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 58  (YW48kg) MAI THI LAN BGG

VONG NGOC THANH THUY HCM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNG BUI NGOC KHANH BNH

HNI

KHA

PYN

AGG

TRAN MINH DUC

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

NGUYEN HUU

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 59  (YW50kg) le THI TRUC PHUONG QNI

DAO MINH HOA TBH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNI HOANG van TRANG VBF

AGG

HCM

HPG

HNI

VO THIEN THANG

VO THI KIM TUYEN

BUI van THIEU

VU MANH DUNG

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 60  (YW50kg) VO NGOC HAN TNH

NGUYEN THI THU HA NBH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HNI NGUYEN THI CHIEN QNI

DNI

HCM

AGG

BNH

HO THI HOANG DUONG

PHAM MINH TIEN

HO THI THANH THAO

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

TRAN MINH DUC

30:27

30:27

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 61  (YW54kg) DO MINH CHAU TBH

NGUYEN le TUYET NHI VTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HPG VU MANH DUNG HCM

DNI

VBF

PYN

HNI

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

HOANG van TRANG

VO THIEN THANG

NGUYEN HUU

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 62  (YW63kg) BUI THI THUY HBH

NGUYEN TO TRINH QDI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QNI HO THI HOANG DUONG AGG

PYN

HCM

KHA

DNG

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

NGUYEN HUU

HO THI THANH THAO

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

BUI NGOC KHANH

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18



VBF VIETNAM YOUTH & ELITE BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Session Results

Session 4

SAT 14 SEP 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 63  (YM48kg) PHAN van TUAN QDI

TRAN QUOC KHAI BLU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM BUI van THIEU AGG

BNH

HPG

HNI

DNI

VO THI KIM TUYEN

TRAN MINH DUC

VU MANH DUNG

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

PHAM MINH TIEN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 64  (YM54kg) TRAN VINH HUNG QDI

TA TAN MINH DNG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM NGUYEN QUANG VINH AGG

VBF

HCM

QNI

HNI

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

VO THIEN THANG

HO THI THANH THAO

HO THI HOANG DUONG

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

27:30

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 65  (YM57kg) DO CHAN HUNG HCM

LU BAO ANH QDI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HPG VU MANH DUNG DNI

DNG

KHA

PYN

BNH

PHAM MINH TIEN

BUI NGOC KHANH

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

NGUYEN HUU

TRAN MINH DUC

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 66  (YM60kg) le MINH CAO DLK

DANG KIM TRONG BNH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HNI NGUYEN THI CHIEN AGG

HCM

VBF

DNI

HCM

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

HO THI THANH THAO

VO THIEN THANG

HOANG van TRANG

BUI van THIEU

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 67  (YM75kg) NGUYEN PHUC BINH DUONG HDG

BUI LONG KHANH HNI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AGG VO THI KIM TUYEN KHA

PYN

HCM

DNI

BNH

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

NGUYEN HUU

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

PHAM MINH TIEN

TRAN MINH DUC

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 68  (EW48kg) NGUYEN THI THU PHUONG DNI

HO THI THANH NHAN HCM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNG BUI NGOC KHANH VBF

HNI

HNI

QNI

HPG

VO THIEN THANG

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

HO THI HOANG DUONG

VU MANH DUNG

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 69  (EW48kg) NGO NGOC LINH CHI HNI

PHAM THI QUYNH ANH TGG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM HO THI THANH THAO DNI

AGG

BNH

KHA

PYN

PHAM MINH TIEN

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

TRAN MINH DUC

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

NGUYEN HUU

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 70  (EW50kg) NGUYEN CHAU KIEU CHI DLK

NGUYEN THI NGOC TRAN CTO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNI HOANG van TRANG AGG

VBF

DNG

QNI

HCM

VO THI KIM TUYEN

VO THIEN THANG

BUI NGOC KHANH

HO THI HOANG DUONG

BUI van THIEU

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code
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RED

BLUE

17 71  (EW52kg) HOANG THI THUY GIANG DNI

NGUYEN THANH THI HCM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HNI NGUYEN THI CHIEN PYN

BNH

HNI

AGG

KHA

NGUYEN HUU

TRAN MINH DUC

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 72  (EW54kg) DO THI THUY HNI

QUANG THI NHUNG SLA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM NGUYEN QUANG VINH QNI

HPG

VBF

DNI

AGG

HO THI HOANG DUONG

VU MANH DUNG

VO THIEN THANG

PHAM MINH TIEN

VO THI KIM TUYEN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 73  (EW57kg) NGUYEN THI THANH HAO HCM

NGUYEN THI KIM YEN VTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNG BUI NGOC KHANH BNH

PYN

DNI

HNI

KHA

TRAN MINH DUC

NGUYEN HUU

HOANG van TRANG

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 74  (EW60kg) BUI THI NHU CAM DLK

DO THI TRANG TBH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNI HOANG van TRANG HPG

VBF

HNI

AGG

HCM

VU MANH DUNG

VO THIEN THANG

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

BUI van THIEU

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

21 75  (EW60kg) QUANG THI PHONG SLA

DO THI LINH CHI HNI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AGG VO THI KIM TUYEN HCM

DNI

BNH

PYN

QNI

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

PHAM MINH TIEN

TRAN MINH DUC

NGUYEN HUU

HO THI HOANG DUONG

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 76  (EW66kg) NGUYEN THU TRANG HNI

le THI HOANG TUYET HYN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM BUI van THIEU VBF

HCM

DNI

KHA

DNG

VO THIEN THANG

HO THI THANH THAO

HOANG van TRANG

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

BUI NGOC KHANH

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

23 77  (EW66kg) BACH THI MY HOA QNI

NGUYEN THI NGOC MAI THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HNI NGUYEN THI CHIEN HNI

HPG

PYN

HCM

AGG

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

VU MANH DUNG

NGUYEN HUU

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 78  (EW70kg) NGUYEN THI THUY HANG HNI

TRAN TUYET NGA BDG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNI HOANG van TRANG KHA

VBF

HCM

DNG

AGG

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

VO THIEN THANG

BUI van THIEU

BUI NGOC KHANH

VO THI KIM TUYEN

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 79  (EW75kg) TRAN MY CHI BLU

BUI THI THUY LINH HBH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QNI HO THI HOANG DUONG HPG

DNI

HNI

BNH

HCM

VU MANH DUNG

PHAM MINH TIEN

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

TRAN MINH DUC

HO THI THANH THAO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

26 80  (EM46kg) NGUYEN van NHAN DNI

SAM MINH PHAT VTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNG BUI NGOC KHANH AGG

PYN

HCM

VBF

HNI

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

NGUYEN HUU

BUI van THIEU

VO THIEN THANG

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

27 81  (EM46kg) NGUYEN van TRUC PYN

BUI van HOAI NHAN QDI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HPG VU MANH DUNG HNI

KHA

HCM

DNI

BNH

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

NGUYEN QUANG VINH

PHAM MINH TIEN

TRAN MINH DUC

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

28 82  (EM51kg) LANG van VUONG CAN

TO PHI VINH BDG BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QNI HO THI HOANG DUONG HNI

HCM

AGG

DNI

VBF

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

HO THI THANH THAO

VO THI KIM TUYEN

HOANG van TRANG

VO THIEN THANG

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 83  (EM51kg) NGUYEN MINH CUONG HCM

TRAN QUANG HIEN PYN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNG BUI NGOC KHANH HPG

HNI

BNH

AGG

KHA

VU MANH DUNG

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

TRAN MINH DUC

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

30 84  (EM54kg) le van CUONG QDI

TRAN van AN HNI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AGG VO THI KIM TUYEN HCM

HCM

VBF

QNI

PYN

HO THI THANH THAO

BUI van THIEU

VO THIEN THANG

HO THI HOANG DUONG

NGUYEN HUU

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

31 85  (EM54kg) DINH van THI DNG

le van HIEN HCM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DNI HOANG van TRANG KHA

BNH

HPG

AGG

HNI

HUYNH TRONG HOAN

TRAN MINH DUC

VU MANH DUNG

HUYNH THI BICH DUYEN

NGUYEN PHI KHANH

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

32 86  (EM57kg) HUYNH MINH TUAN QDI

NGUYEN NGOC DUNG DLK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HCM NGUYEN QUANG VINH HNI

AGG

HCM

VBF

DNG

NGUYEN THI CHIEN

VO THI KIM TUYEN

BUI van THIEU

VO THIEN THANG

BUI NGOC KHANH

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26
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RED

BLUE

33 87  (EM57kg) NGUYEN van DUONG BNH

PHAM NGOC DUC PYN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

34 88  (EM92+kg) NGUYEN TUNG ANH HCM

CHU DINH KHANH NDH

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points


